
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Num. 

31 

69 

27 

7 

67 

22 

42 

54 

88 

15 

93 

32 

Nome 

Savino Edoardo 

Turrisi Andrea 

Michielin Riccardo 

Borrelli Cristian 

Colabianchi Pierloreto 

Pritelli Lorenzo 

Rutigliano Mattia 

De Novellis Michele 

Flamini Loris Garibaldi 

Orlandi Mattia 

Balducci Manfredi 

Guaita Mattia 

Classe 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Punti totali 

50 

40 

26 

25 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

5 

0 

0 

R1  

25 

20 

13 

16 

9 

11 

6 

0 

7 

5 

0 

0 

R2  

25 

20 

13 

9 

10 

7 

11 

16 

8 

0 

0 

0 
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www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

Esposto alle:________________

COPPA CENTRO-SUD - TROFEO SIMONCELLI 

JUNIOR A 

RIEPILOGO GARA 1 + 2 

Minimotodromo Ciprietti 0,430 Km. 


